
School Events Diary 2022– 2023 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Tuesday 11 October Year 1 visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 14 October 9am Panda class assembly 
LEAF donation/mufti Day—Wine and Christmas 
Hamper Gifts 
LEAF Disco   
5.15—6.15 p.m. Infant Disco 
6.30—7.45 p.m. Junior disco 

Monday 17 October 2pm 6 weeks in meeting 

Tuesday 18 October 3.30—7pm Parent consultations 

Thursday 20 October 3.30—7pm Parent consultations 

Friday 21 October INSET day 3 

Monday 24 October  -   

Friday 28 October 

Half term holiday 

Wednesday 2 November Flu immunisations—more information to follow 

Friday 4 November 9 a.m. Seal class assembly 

Friday 11 November  9 a.m. Squirrel class assembly 
Year 6 to Armistice Day Event Horsham 

Thursday 17 November Year 6 to cinema 

Friday 18 November Children In Need 
Big run 2 
LEAF donation/mufti  day 

Wednesday 23 November Foundation Stage walking to Roffey post office 

Friday 25 November Christmas Fayre 3pm—5pm 
LEAF donation /mufti day  
 

Monday 5 December Film night—more information to follow 

Wednesday 14 December Whole school Christmas lunch 

Friday 16 December Last day of term  
Christmas Jumper Day 

 
INSET DAY/SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS  

     
INSET Day 3 Friday 21 October 2022 
INSET Day 4 Monday 20 February 2023 
INSET Day 5 Monday  5 June 2023 
 
 

October half term                  Monday 24 October  -  Friday 28 October 2022 

Christmas holiday                  Monday 19 December  -  Friday 30 December 2022 

February half term Monday 13 February  -  Friday 17 February 2023 

Easter holiday                        Monday 3 April—Friday 14 April 2023 

May half term  Monday 29 May—Friday 2 June 

Summer holiday Monday 24 July—Thursday 31 August 2023 


